Aquatop Brea, CA   |   Ph: 888-915-2782   |   www.aquatop.com
ADJUSTABLE
TEMP DIAL
LED HEATING
INDICATOR
DOUBLE SEALED
PRECISION
HEATING ELEMENT
ITEM NO. PRODUCT DETAILS UPC MASTER CASE
QTY
     QPH-50 Quartz Platinum Heater    50W     9 inch      10-15 Gal 810281019031 36
QPH-100 Quartz Platinum Heater  100W    10 inch     20-30 Gal 810281019048 36
QPH-200 Quartz Platinum Heater  200W    13 inch     40-60 Gal 810281019055 36
QPH-300 Quartz Platinum Heater  300W    15 inch   55-100 Gal 810281019062 36
QPH-400 Quartz Platinum Heater  400W    17 inch   80-130 Gal 810281019567 36
AquaTop’s Platinum Quartz Glass Heaters are fully submersible and suitable for both freshwater and marine applications.
With an easy to adjust temperature setting knob, these heaters are capable of heating your water quickly
and accurately from 68 to 93 degrees Fahrenheit. This fully submersible, strong quartz glass design allows for flexibility in placement.
And the Quartz Platinum Heaters come with our Platinum Shield limited lifetime warranty.